
Associated Students, Inc.
Club Funding Allocation

2016-2017 
FALL 2017 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$   

Spring 2018 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$   

Additional Funding -$              

Total Awarded for 2017-2018 110,000.00$ 

Award 
Date CLUBS/ORGS. EVENT TITLE EVENT DATE

AMOUNT 
AWARDED 

BY FINANCE 
COMMITTEE 

FUNDING 
LEFT TO 

ALLOCATE

SPRING 2018
SPRING 2018 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$   

Additional Funding -$              

Rollover from Previous Term 18,336.54$   

Additional Funding - 6 & 6
01/26/18 NAMI on Campus California Student Mental Wellness Conference 02/28/2018 - 03/01/2018  $        214.75  $     74,040.57 

01/26/18 FMA FMA Orientation 2/7/2018  $          66.72  $     73,973.85 

01/26/18 CSSA Chinese Spring Festival 2/2/2018  $     1,247.44  $     72,726.41 
01/26/18 Sigma Lambda Beta Raspado Fundraiser 2/5/2018  $          33.74  $     72,692.67 

02/09/18 Accounting Society Pizza Sale 2/12/2018  $        184.16  $     72,508.51 
02/09/18 Accounting Society Porto's Food Sale 2/19/2018 166.30$         $     72,342.21 

02/09/18 MSWSO Porto's Fundraiser 3/3/2018 299.00$         $     72,043.21 

02/09/18 MSWSO Porto's Fundraiser 3/1/2018 379.00$         $     71,664.21 

02/09/18 MSWSO Donut Sale 2/13/2018 379.00$         $     71,285.21 

02/09/18 SHESS SHESS Professional Speaker Series 2/15/18, 3/11/18, 3/13/18, 4/12/18 280.00$         $     71,005.21 

02/09/18 FMA Pizza Fundraiser 2/22/2018 108.21$         $     70,897.00 

02/09/18 FMA Mexican Sweet Bread Fundraiser 2/14/2018 133.15$         $     70,763.85 

02/09/18 Pre-Law Society Krispy Kreme Fundraiser 2/26/18, 3/19/18 63.00$           $     70,700.85 

02/09/18 Pre-Law Society Porto's Fundraiser 2/13/18, 4/17/18 80.50$           $     70,620.35 

02/09/18 National Association for Music Educators NafMe Conference 2/15/2018 490.58$         $     70,129.77 

02/09/18 American Society of Mechanical Engineers (ASME) Pizza Fundraiser 2/15/8, 03/01/18, 03/15/18 814.91$         $     69,314.86 

02/09/18 Association of Student Anthropology ASA Anthopology Day Mixer 2/15/2018 95.34$           $     69,219.52 

02/09/18 FMA Intern Panel 2/14/2018 45.08$           $     69,174.44 

02/09/18 FMA Park Social 2/17/2018 110.00$         $     69,064.44 

02/09/18 MSWSO Porto's Fundraiser 2/10/2018 357.00$         $     68,707.44 

02/09/18 Eagle Jiu Jitsu Pizza Fundraiser 2/12/2018 390.83$         $     68,316.61 

02/09/18 Rehabilitation Counseling Association RCA Graduation Mixer 2018 5/18/2018 2,400.00$      $     65,916.61 
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02/23/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artist 3/16/2018 150.00$         $     65,766.61 

03/09/18 Beta Alpha Psi Spring Awards Banquet 4/26/2018 1,199.85$      $     64,566.76 

02/23/18 Golden Eagle Productions GEP Fundraiser 2/27/2018 150.00$         $     64,416.76 

02/23/18 FMA General Meeting 2/28/2018 87.44$           $     64,329.32 

02/23/18 FMA General Meeting 3/7/2018 75.41$           $     64,253.91 

02/23/18 Eagle Jiu Jitsu Pizza Fundraiser  , 4/2/2018,4/9/2018, 4/16/2018, 4/2  2,713.27$      $     61,540.64 

02/23/18 Accounting Society Resume Workshop 2/23/2018 237.01$         $     61,303.63 

02/23/18 Student Dietetic Association National Nutrtion Month 3/7/2018 673.39$         $     60,630.24 

02/23/18 Sigma Nu Nu Games Awards Banquet 3/2/2018 1,410.55$      $     59,219.69 

02/23/18 Rehablilitaion Counseling Association RCA Spring Mixer 3/16/2018 223.00$         $     58,996.69 

02/23/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artists 3/13/2018 150.00$         $     58,846.69 

03/09/18 Marketing Analytics and Research Student Club Tableau Workshop 2/28/2018 51.13$           $     58,795.56 

02/23/18 NSSLHA NSSLHA Presentaion(1-3) 03/15/2018, 04/19/201/, 05/03/2018 714.87$         $     58,080.69 

02/23/18 EcoCAR3 Gears Up 4/5/2018 200.00$         $     57,880.69 

02/23/18 Sigma Lambda Beta Pizza Fundraiser 2/28/2018, 3/14/2018 129.84$         $     57,750.85 

02/23/18 Geosciences Club General Meeting 3/1/2018 154.06$         $     57,596.79 

02/23/18 Geosciences Club Mineral Sale 3/5/2018, 3/8/2018 350.00$         $     57,246.79 

02/23/18 Accounting Society Porto's Food Sale 03/05/18 144.10$         $     57,102.69 

03/02/18 Autonomous Underwater Vehicle Spring Building Event 03/01/18 3,000.00$      $     54,102.69 

03/09/18 Kalahi: FIlipino American Student Organization Pilipino Culture Night 04/20/18 455.36$         $     53,647.33 

03/16/18 Forensics Speech & Debate National Forensics Association National Tournament 4/18-24/2018 3,000.00$      $     50,647.33 

03/09/18 CubeSat Cal Poly San Luis Obispo & Googleplex Tour 3/16-17/2018 404.41$         $     50,242.92 

03/09/18 Rehabilitation Counseling Association  RCA Graduation Mixer 05/18/18 376.00$         $     49,866.92 

03/09/18 Early Entrance Program Club Pizza Fundraiser 4/10/18, 4/17/18, 4/24/18 521.03$         $     49,345.89 

03/09/18 Early Entrance Program Club Boba Fundraiser 03/22/18 164.25$         $     49,181.64 

03/09/18 Early Entrance Program Club Donuts Fundraiser 04/03/18 207.19$         $     48,974.45 

03/09/18 Early Entrance Program Club Pi Day Fundraiser 3/14/2018 348.52$         $     48,625.93 
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03/09/18 Golden Eagle Productions GEP Frundrasier 3/15/2018 384.02$         $     48,241.91 

03/16/18 Hispanic Business Society Aligning the Stars 4/28/2018 2,907.58$      $     45,334.33 

04/06/18 English Graduate Student Association Significations Conference 4/27/2018 4,800.00$      $    40,534.33 

03/09/18 Golden Eagle Productions GEP Fundrasier 3/20/2018 570.00$         $     39,964.33 

03/09/18 Accounting Society Pupusas Fundraiser 3/12/2018 203.14$         $     39,761.19 

03/16/18 Baja SAE Collegiate California Competition 2018 5/30/2018 3,000.00$      $     36,761.19 

03/16/18 Students United to Reach Goals in Education (SURGE) SURGE Retreat 3/26-29/2018 3,000.00$      $     33,761.19 

03/09/18 American Society for Microbiologist Student Chapter ASM CSULA CHURRO Fundraiser (NOT RECOGNIZED) 4/5/2018 153.44$         $    33,607.75 

03/09/18 CSSA Game Night 3/17/2018 388.98$         $     33,218.77 

04/06/18 MAD Scientist Showcase 4/13/2018 2,490.00$      $    30,728.77 

03/09/18 FMA General Meeting 3/14/2018 57.54$           $     30,671.23 

03/23/18 Student Homie Union 3rd Annual Conferencce for Rehabilitiation of Formerly Incarcera  4/7/2018 2,000.00$      $     28,671.23 

04/13/18 NSSLHA NSSLHA Presentation 2,016.00$      $    26,655.23 

03/23/18 Student Dietetic Association National Nutrition Month 4/23/2018 31.10$           $     26,624.13 

03/23/18 Student Dietetic Association National Nutrition Month - CANCELLED 3/26/2018 -$               $    26,624.13 

03/23/18 Student Dietetic Association National Nutrition Month 4/9/2018 31.10$           $     26,593.03 

03/23/18 FMA Pizza Fundraiser 4/4/2018 136.33$         $     26,456.70 

03/23/18 FMA Pizza Fundraiser 4/11/2018 136.33$         $     26,320.37 

03/23/18 FMA Pizza Fundraiser 4/18/2018 136.33$         $     26,184.04 

03/23/18 FMA Pizza Fundraiser 4/25/2018 136.33$         $     26,047.71 

03/23/18 FMA Pizza Fundraiser 5/2/2018 136.33$         $     25,911.38 

03/23/18 Marketing Analytics and Research Student Club SPSS Workshop 4/4/2018 1,025.18$      $     24,886.20 

03/23/18 Student Nurses Association General Meeting 4/19/2018 781.19$         $     24,105.01 

03/23/18 Statement Magazine Statement Launch 4/25/2018 3,600.00$      $     20,505.01 

03/23/18 Accounting Society Resume Workshop Part 2 4/5/2018 193.45$         $     20,311.56 

03/23/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artist: Kirsten Lepore 5/1/2018 150.00$         $     20,161.56 

03/23/18 Chicano Community Medicine Costco Pizza Fundraiser 4/4/2018 145.00$         $     20,016.56 
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03/23/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artist: Lamar Abrams 4/10/2018 150.00$         $     19,866.56 

03/23/18 FMA General Meeting 4/11/2018 335.98$         $     19,530.58 

03/23/18 FMA General Meeting 4/4/2018 63.67$           $     19,466.91 

03/23/18 Geosciences Club Spring Break Club Trip 3/28-3/31/2018 636.96$         $     18,829.95 

04/06/18 American Society of Engineers Pacific South West Conference 4/12-4/14/2018 3,000.00$      $    15,829.95 

03/23/18 Association of Student Anthropologists ASA Fundraiser 4/3/2018 74.54$           $     15,755.41 

03/23/18 Association of Student Anthropologists 2nd Annual Anthopology Stuednt Conference 4/21/2018 1,691.46$      $     14,063.95 

04/06/18 Statement Magazine Statememt Launch 4/25/2018 3,000.00$      $    11,063.95 

04/13/18 SHESS FE Symposium 4/14/2018 400.00$         $    10,663.95 

04/13/18 FMA General Meeting 4/18/2018 63.67$           $    10,600.28 

04/13/18 Hermanos Unidos 2018 HU Banquet 5/4/2018 2,200.00$      $      8,400.28 

04/13/18 Sigma Lambda Beta Pizza Fundraiser 4/9/2018 129.84$         $      8,270.44 

04/13/18 MSWSO Spring Mixology 5/3/2018 496.52$         $      7,773.92 

04/13/18 American Association of Airport Executives AAAE 90th Annual Conference & Exhibition 4/15-18/2018 1,301.81$      $      6,472.11 

04/13/18 Student Nurses Association Recognition Day 5/3/2018 820.19$         $      5,651.92 

04/13/18 MSWSO Big Bear Retreat 5/19/2018 645.00$         $      5,006.92 

04/13/18 Phi Alpha Theta PAT Pizza Fundraiser 4/24/2018 125.00$         $      4,881.92 

04/13/18 Phi Alpha Theta End of the Year Banquet 5/19/2018 1,000.00$      $      3,881.92 

04/13/18 Phi Alpha Theta PAT Pizza Fundraiaser 5/8/2018 125.00$         $      3,756.92 

04/13/18 ASME Robotics Bootcamp 4/19/2018 1,604.70$      $      2,152.22 

04/13/18 Early Entrance Program Club Corn Dog Fundraiser 4/19/2018 142.74$         $      2,009.48 

04/13/18 Early Entrance Program Club Boba Fundrasier 4/26/2018 164.25$         $      1,845.23 

04/13/18 Student Dietetic Association RC Meet & Greet 4/26/2018 989.34$         $         855.89 

04/13/18 Vietnamese Student Association Vietnamese Culture Night 4/21/2018 405.00$         $         450.89 

04/13/18 ALPFA ALPFA Torta Thursdays 4/19, 4/26, 5/03/2018 1,352.82$      $       (901.93) 

04/13/18 ALPFA ALPSA Pupusa Fridays 4/20, 4/27, 5/04/2018 595.17$         $    (1,497.10) 

04/13/18 Chicano Community Medicine Costco Pizza Fundraiser 4/23/2018 145.00$         $    (1,642.10) 
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